Sparklings

Champagne & Sparkling - By the Glass

Caposaldo Sweet Pink Merlot Moscato NV Merlot/ Moscato
Domaine Ste Michelle NV Sparkling Blend
Heidsieck & Co. Monopole "Blue Top Brut"
NV Champagne Blend
0576  Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut NV Champagne Blend
Sparkling Wines
558  Banfi "Rosa Regale" NV Brachetto
557 Bruno Giacosa Extra Brut 2003 Sparkling Blend
Caposaldo Sweet Pink Merlot Moscato NV Merlot/ Moscato
9777 Domaine Ste Michelle NV Sparkling Blend
0563 Martini & Rossi "Asti" NV Sparkling Blend
569  Mumm Napa "Brut Prestige” NV Champagne Blend

0565 Wilson Creek "Almond" NV Sparkling Blend

Champagne
0585 Dom Pérignon "Brut" 2003 Champagne Blend
588  Krug "Clos du Mesnil" 7990 Champagne Blend

589  Krug "Grande Cuvée" Brut NV Champagne Blend

Northern ltaly

Columbia Valley, Washington

France, Champagne

Reims, Champagne, France

ltaly, Piedmont

Piemonte,ltaly

Northern ltaly

Columbia Valley, Washington

Piedmont, ltaly

California, Napa Valley

Temecula Valley, California

France, Champagne

France, Champagne, Reims

France, Champagne, Reims

9
14 to

65

42 to
95

42

60

35

32

20

42

28

195

925

250



0587

0575

549

580

0596

Louis Roederer "Cristal" 2004 Champagne Blend

Moét & Chandon "Brut Impérial" NV Champagne Blend

Piper-Heidsieck "Brut" NV Champagne Blend

Taittinger "Brut La Francaise" NV Champagne Blend

Veuve Clicquot "La Grande Dame" Rosé Brut
1998 Champagne Blend

Whites

White Wine - By the Glass

625

863

0000

5063

Chalk Hill 20172 Chardonnay

Duckhorn "Migration" 2071 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano 20173 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano "Tre Terre" 2012 Chardonnay

Foley 2011 Chardonnay

Hess Collection 20171 Chardonnay

Manuscript Limited Edition 2072 Chardonnay

Scott Family Estate Chardonnay "Dijon Clones"

2012 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano 2073 Fumé Blanc

Caposaldo NV Moscato

Voga 2013 Moscato

Banfi "San Angelo" 20/2 Pinot Grigio

La Crema Monterey 2012 Pinot Gris

Pacific Rim 20/2 Riesling

Rutherford Sauvignon Blanc 2074 Sauvignon Blanc

France, Champagne

Champagne, France

France, Champagne

France, Champagne, Reims

Reims, Champagne, France

California, Sonoma County
California, Russian River
Valley

California, Sonoma County
California, Russian River
Valley

California, Santa Rita Hills
California, Napa Valley
Russian River

California, Central Coast
California, Sonoma County
ltaly, Piedmont, Langhe
Provincia Di Pavia, ltaly
Tuscany, ltaly

Monterey

Washington, Columbia Valley

Napa Valley, California

475

91

60

80

400

12

13

11

15

11

10

10

10

8



American Wines - Chardonnay

632

0629

0647

625

5016

6350

626

618

163

586

5019

619

863

615

5025

633

613

Bianchi "Signature" 20/0 Chardonnay

Cakebread Cellars 20172 Chardonnay

Chalk Hill 2012 Chardonnay

Chateau Montelena 2070 Chardonnay

Clos du Bois "Sonoma Reserve" 207/ Chardonnay

Duckhorn 20172 Chardonnay

Duckhorn "Migration" 20171 Chardonnay

Fallbrook Winery Chardonnay 20/0 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano 20173 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano "Tre Terre" 20/2 Chardonnay

Foley 2011 Chardonnay

Hess Collection 20171 Chardonnay

Hess "Su'skol Vineyard" 2007 Chardonnay

Kendall-Jackson "Grand Reserve" 20171 Chardonnay

Iron Horse 2011 Chardonnay

Lincourt 2009 Chardonnay

Manuscript Limited Edition 2072 Chardonnay

Martin Ray 20173 Chardonnay

Niner Chardonnay 20/2 Chardonnay

Scott Family Estate Chardonnay "Dijon Clones"

2012 Chardonnay

Shafer "Red Shoulder Ranch" 2077 Chardonnay

Sonoma-Cutrer "The Cutrer" 2077 Chardonnay

Santa Barbara County,
California

California, Napa Valley
California, Sonoma County
Napa Valley, California
California, Russian River
Valley

California, Napa Valley
California, Russian River
Valley

California

California, Sonoma County
California, Russian River
Valley

California, Santa Rita Hills
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California

California, Russian River
Valley

Santa Rita Hills, California
Russian River

California, Russian River
Valley

California

California, Central Coast
California, Napa Valley,

Carneros

California, Russian River
Valley

30

75

42

70

29

70

45

24

39

56

42

33

75

48

35

30

35

50

39

38

115

42



0663  South Coast "Sans Chene" 2009 Chardonnay

624 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Karia" 2009 Chardonnay

American Wines - Sauvignon Blanc
6348 Ferrari-Carano 2013 Fumé Blanc
0000 Kita 2012 Sauvignon Blanc

6005 Rutherford Sauvignon Blanc 2074 Sauvignon Blanc

Temecula Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Sonoma County

California, Santa Ynez

Napa Valley, California

American Wines - Aromatic White Wine Blends

844 Bridlewood "Reserve" 2007 Viognier

0846 Conundrum 20172 White Blend

American Wines - Pinot Grigio/Pinot Gris

842  LaCrema Monterey 2012 Pinot Gris

American Wines - Riesling

5063 Pacific Rim 2012 Riesling

Imported White Wines - New Zealand

0960 Cloudy Bay 2012 Sauvignon Blanc

ltalian White Wine

869  Banfi "San Angelo" 2012 Pinot Grigio
843  Caposaldo NV Moscato

0000 Voga 2013 Moscato

French White Wine

9991 Domaine Laroche "Les Blanchots" Chablis Grand Cru
2009 Chardonnay

California, Central Coast

California

Monterey

Washington, Columbia Valley

New Zealand, Marlborough

Tuscany, ltaly

ltaly, Piedmont, Langhe

Provincia Di Pavia, ltaly

France, Burgundy, Chablis

27

54

36

48

28

33

40

33

45

35

21

125



9992

369

Domaine Laroche "Les Clos" Chablis Grand Cru
2012 Chardonnay

Louis Latour "Chassagne-Montrachet" 20// Chardonnay

Imported White Wines- Argentina

4089

Reds

Don Nicanor 2007 Chardonnay-Viognier

Wines by the Glass - Red Wines

0120

Beringer "Knights Valley" 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon

Hess "Allomi" 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon

Murphy-Goode 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon

Trivento "Amado" 20/ Malbec

Merryvale "Starmont" 2072 Merlot

Swanson 2070 Merlot

Lincourt "Lindsay's Vineyard" 2072 Pinot Noir

Niner Pinot Noir 20/2 Pinot Noir

Cain "Cuvée NV10" NV Red Blend

Martin Ray Synthesis 2072 Red Blend

Niner Red Blend 20172 Red Blend

Tenuta Campo al Mare "Bolgheri Rosso" 20/2 Red Blend

Banfi "Chianti Classico Riserva" 20171 Sangiovese Blend

TorCalvano "Vino Nobile di Montepulciano"
2011 Sangiovese Blend

Agricola Titignano "Salviano Turlo" 2077 Super Tuscan Blend

Murphy-Goode "Liar's Dice" - Zinfandel

France, Burgundy, Chablis

France, Burgundy

Argentina

Alexander Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Alexander Valley

Argentina, Mendoza

Napa Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Santa Rita Hills

California

California, Napa Valley

California

California

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Tuscany, Chianti Classico

ltaly, Tuscany, Montepulciano

ltaly, Umbria, Lago di Corbara

California, Sonoma County

185

74

34

13

12

11

10

12

14

12

16

25

12

10

10



Seghesio "Sonoma" 2013 Zinfandel California, Sonoma County 11

American Wines - Cabernet Sauvignon

125 Beringer "Knights Valley" 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander Valley, California 49

186 Beringer "Private Reserve" 2002 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Knights Valley 158
Black Stallion "Transcendent" 2070 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 175
116 Cakebread 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 102
4044  Carter "Revilo Vineyard" 2005 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 169
9987 CasaPiena 2011 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 200
9986 Casa Piena "Our Gang" Policy Vineyards California, Napa Valley 100
2011 Cabernet Sauvignon
0165 Caymus "Special Selection" 2009 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 171
0109 Chateau Montelena 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 105
68 Closdu Val 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 52
2008 Duckhorn 2010 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 110
124 Franciscan 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 42
0121 Grgich Hills 2011 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 80
0152 Heitz Cellars 2010 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 71
0120 Hess "Allomi" 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Napa Valley 44
113 Jordan 2011 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Alexander Valley 70

57 Lancaster "Estate" 2070 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Alexander Valley 105

160 Long Shadows "Feather" 2004 Cabernet Sauvignon Washington, Columbia Valley 77

463 Martin Ray "Diamond Mountain" 20/0 Cabernet Sauvignon — Diamond Mountain District 135
440 Murphy-Goode 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Alexander Valley 42
72 Robert Young "Scion" 2003 Cabernet Sauvignon California, Alexander Valley 75



0035

0170

171

0144

1008

0039

99

Shafer "Hillside Select" 2007 Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak "Alexander Valley" 20/0 Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak "Napa Valley" 2009 Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag's Leap "Artemis" 20/2 Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "S.L.V" 2003 Cabernet Sauvignon

Swanson "Alexis" 2009 Cabernet Sauvignon

Trefethen 20171 Cabernet Sauvignon

Robert Craig "Mt. Veeder" 2005 Cabernet Sauvignon

American Wines - Meritage Blends

51

75

0065

429

076

70

59

Cain "Concept The Benchland" 20/0 Red Bordeaux Blend

Cain "Cuvée NV10" NV Red Blend

Kalawashaq "Unity" 200/ Red Blend

Martin Ray Synthesis 20/2 Red Blend

Merryvale "Profile" 20170 Red Bordeaux Blend

Niner "Fog Catcher" 2009 Red Bordeaux Blend

Niner Red Blend 20172 Red Blend

Ridge "Monte Bello" 2005 Red Bordeaux Blend

Quintessa 20170 Red Bordeaux Blend

American Wines - Merlot

4007

6352

224

512

Duckhorn 20172 Merlot

Ferrari-Carano 2011 Merlot

Kalawashaq Merlot 2004 Merlot

Kenwood "Jack London Vineyard" 2070 Merlot

California, Napa Valley

Alexander Valley, California

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley,

Oakville

California, Napa Valley, Oak
Knoll District

California, Napa Valley, Mount
Veeder

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

Paso Robles, California

California

California, Napa Valley

California, Paso Robles

California

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley,
Rutherford

California, Napa Valley

California, Sonoma County

California

California, Sonoma Valley

294

95

135

75

150

150

75

100

150

60

70

85

200

100

30

180

190

88

52

65

36



Merryvale "Starmont" 20172 Merlot Napa Valley, California 42

222 Shafer 2011 Merlot California, Napa Valley 82
208  Silverado Vineyards "Mt. George Vineyard" 2010 Merlot California, Napa Valley 45
0235 South Coast Merlot 2012 Merlot Temecula 30
218  Swanson 2010 Merlot California, Napa Valley 52

American Wines - Pinot Noir

567  Lincourt "Lindsay's Vineyard" 2012 Pinot Noir California, Santa Rita Hills 36
5011 Martin Ray 2012 Pinot Noir California, Russian River 115
Valley
Niner Pinot Noir 2072 Pinot Noir California 45
2056  Saintsbury "Cerise Vineyard" 2006 Pinot Noir Anderson Valley, California 75
0000 Tantara "Lindsay's Vineyard" 2012 Pinot Noir California, Santa Rita Hills 130
0000 Tantara "Zotovich Vineyard" 2012 Pinot Noir California, Santa Rita Hills 140

American Wines - Syrah

548  Shafer "Relentless" - Syrah Blend California, Napa Valley 120

American Wines - Zinfandel

513 Murphy-Goode "Liar's Dice" - Zinfandel California, Sonoma County 33
4006 Paraduxx "Z Blend" 2011 Zinfandel Blend California, Napa Valley 78
240 Seghesio "Sonoma" 2013 Zinfandel California, Sonoma County 42
246 Vineyard 29 "Aida Estate" 2005 Zinfandel California, Napa Valley 100

Imported Red Wines - Argentina

415 Trivento "Amado" 20171 Malbec Argentina, Mendoza 38



Imported Red Wines - ltaly

412 Agricola Titignano "Salviano Turlo" 2071 Super Tuscan Blend ltaly, Umbria, Lago di Corbara 30

432 Allegrini "Palazzo della Torre" 2004 Red Blend Veneto, ltaly 37
428  Banfi "Chianti Classico Riserva" 20171 Sangiovese Blend ltaly, Tuscany, Chianti Classico 36
391  Silvio Nardi "Brunello di Montalcino" 2009 Sangiovese ltaly, Tuscany, Brunello di 115
Montalcino
344 Tenuta Campo al Mare "Bolgheri Rosso" 2012 Red Blend ltaly, Tuscany 48
439 Tiefenbrunner 2006 Lagrein Northern ltaly 37
416 TorCalvano "Vino Nobile di Montepulciano" ltaly, Tuscany, Montepulciano 40
2011 Sangiovese Blend
413 Vietti "Dolcetto D'Alba" 2008 Dolcetto Piedmont, ltaly 38

Large Format Selection - Red Wines

5054 Cain Five 2003 Red Bordeaux Blend California, Napa Valley, Spring 450
Mountain District

5045 Staglin Estate 2004 Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley, California 450

Wines by the Glass - Port

Cockburn's Special Reserve NV Porto Douro, Portugal 7.5
Warre's Warrior Special Reserve NV Porto Douro, Portugal 6.5
Desserts

Ungrouped Dessert Wines

8040 Fonseca 977 Porto Douro, Portugal 430
8039 Taylor Fladgate "Vintage Port" /963 Porto Douro, Portugal 624

Grappa di Amarone NV Grappa Valpolicella 9



